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Re: Application of The Hobe Sound Water Company for Incr eased Wawr 
Rates in Martin County, Docket No. 17016'-WU 

Dear Ma. Bayo: 

Encloeed for filing in the docket referenced above are the original and 15 copi~ 
of T he Hobe Sound Water Company, Inc's Application for General Rate Increaie Using 
the Commiaion'a Proposed Agency Action Proceaa. Alao enclo.;ad i.a a check made out 
to the Florida Public Service Commission in the amount of $4,500 for the filing fee. 
For purpoee of our records, please acknowledge your receipt of this filing on the 
encloaed copy of thia letter. '" 

Thank you for your consideration in thia matter. 

HOBE SOUND WATER COMPANY 
P.o. aox• 

HoeE IOUHO. Fl :u476 

Sincerely, 

I UWtllut t 1'1111-UUM COU"t. OU.. 
HOe£ 110110«), FL ~ 

3127197 

PAY TO THE Florida Public SeMce Commission ORDER OF -..:..::= .=...:..=.:-=.:.:...:.;=.::;::.:.:::.::::::::::..:..__ _________________ $ ••4,500.00 
Four Thousand FIYI Hundred and 0011 00 ...................................................................... -••• -.............. _. __ • 

FLorida Public Service Commission 
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Ma. Blanca S. Bayo, Director 
Division oC Recorda and Reporting 
Florida Public Service Conuniaaioo 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Betty Euley Conference Center, Room 110 
Tallab•w11, FL 82899-0860 
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Vla Hapd Dollyoa 

Re: ApoUatJop of The Hobe Sound Water Company for lncrea.oed Wat.i!r 

Ratet in Martin County. Doebt No. 970164-WU 

Dear Ma. Bayo: 

Encloeed for filing in the docket referenced above are the original and 15 copies 
of The Hobe Sound Water Company, Inc's Application for General Rate lncreaie Using 

the Commiaaion'a Propoeed Agency Action Proceu. Also encl<>eOO ia a check made out 
to the Florida Public Service Commission in the amount of $4,500 for the filing fee. 

For purpoee of our recorda, plea.ee acknowledge your receipt of thia filing on the 

encloeed copy of thie letter. 

Thank you for your con.aideration in thie matter. 

Encloeure 
DBM/.ma 
cc: Michael Carftne 

John F. Guaatella 

TAL-104772 

Sincerely, 

HOLLAND & KNIGHT L~P 
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